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13
17
115

84
14

86

12

21

161

DADJU

BOOBA

VEGEDREAM

SUPREME NTM & SOFIANE
AYA NAKAMURA

ANGELE FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS
RIM'K FEAT. NINHO

SOFIANE & KAARIS

MHD FEAT. WIZKID

DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
VALD & SOFIANE

TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...

CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
ANGeLE

PLK FEAT. SCH

KOBA LAD

ANGELE

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

KPOINT FEAT. NINHO

KOBA LAD

SOFIANE FEAT. VALD, MAC T...
LOMEPAL FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS
SOOLKING

DADJU

ANGELE

shnep

JALOUX
BB

RAMENEZ LA COUPE a LA MAISON

SUR LE DRAPEAU
COPINES

TOUT OUBLIER
AIR MAX

EMPIRE

BELLA

IN MY MIND

IENCLI

A NOS SOUVENIRS
TAKI TAKI
PROMISES

LA THUNE

HIER

LAC

BALANCE TON QUOI
SHALLOW

MA 6T A CRAQUé
TRAIN DE VIE
WOAH

1000°C

DALIDA

SANS THeME
JALOUSIE

POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

POLYDOR

MCA

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
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23
22
15
20
40

29
16
28
44

36

10

30

37

27

41

25

11

45

MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
COLUMBINE

JAIN

PNL

VITAA FEAT. SLIMANE

PLK FEAT. NEKFEU

PLK

LANDY, KAARIS & SOFIANE
ANGELE

NISKA

HORNET LA FRAPPE FEAT. NI...

RK
DADJU FEAT. FRANGLISH

ANGeLE

CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. DEMI L...

ANGeELE

KOBA LAD

CHARLES AZNAVOUR
AYA NAKAMURA

HORNET LA FRAPPE FEAT. LA...

JONAS BLUE FEAT. JACK & J...

DADJU & SOFIANE

MHD FEAT. DADJU

ANGELE

KOBA LAD

Q.E FAVELAS, SADEK & GL
CALVIN HARRIS & DUA LIPA
ZOLA

shnep

GIRLS LIKE YOU
ADIEU BIENTOT
ALRIGHT

91's

JE TE LE DONNE
WAOW
MONéEGASQUE
NOUVELLE MONNAIE
TA REINE

W.L.G

SHEITANA

BAE

DJANGO
NOMBREUX

SOLO

LA LOI DE MURPHY
MOMENTS DURS
EMMENEZ MOI
DJADJA

ROLLS

RISE

APOLLONIA

BéBé

LES MATINS
CHAMBRE 122
MAMAN VEUT PAS
ONE KISS

OUAIS OUAIS
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61
35
43

46

64
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31
38
60

24
49

55
51
58

53
72
65
62

81
59

XXXTENTACION

CHARLES AZNAVOUR
DAMSO

ANGELE

BIGFLO & OLI X PETIT BISC...
ANGeLE

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
KANYE WEST & LIL PUMP
ANGELE

RK

COLUMBINE

MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY
PLK

KOBA LAD

DENNIS LLOYD

ANGeELE

DADJU FEAT. KALASH
ARMIN VAN BUUREN

DRAKE

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
PLK

MAES

LARTISTE FEAT. CAROLIINA
MARWA LOUD

KENDJI GIRAC

DADJU

DAVID GUETTA FEAT. ANNE-M...

SCH

shnep

MOONLIGHT

LA BOHEME

FEU DE BOIS

VICTIME DES RéSEAUX
DEMAIN

JE VEUX TES YEUX
THUNDERCLOUDS

| LOVE IT

FLEMME

MOSCOW
CACHE-CACHE

LA MEME

POLAK

oye

NEVERMIND

FLOU

MON COUR a TA TAILLE
BLAH BLAH BLAH

IN MY FEELINGS
AUDIO

IDIOTE

BILLETS VERTS
MAFIOSA

BAD BOY

POUR OUBLIER
MAFUZZY STYLE
DON'T LEAVE ME ALONE
OTTO
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50
74
26
68

18
7
98

73
132

167
69
108
71

48

32
79
113

52

REMY, HORNET LA FRAPPE & ...

HORNET LA FRAPPE
XXXTENTACION

KOBA LAD

6IX9INE FEAT. NICKI MINAJ...
ALPHA 5.20 & SOFIANE
PLK

LARTISTE

KOBA LAD

ED SHEERAN

IMAGINE DRAGONS
HORNET LA FRAPPE

THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMéO...

DADJU

HIRO

DADJU

KEBLACK

GEORGE EZRA
MOHA LA SQUALE
CHARLES AZNAVOUR
SADEK

PLK

PLK

KOBA LAD FEAT. BOLEMVN & ...

S.PRI NOIR FEAT. NEKFEU
MARSHMELLO & BASTILLE
PLK
MHD

shnep
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LA MAILLE
TAGA

SAD!

SUGE

FEFE
CRéPUSCULE DES EMPIRES
250

PAS LE CHOIX

HONEY

SHAPE OF YOU

NATURAL

93 COAST

HIT SALE

LIONNE

TUER

CHRISTINA
COMPLETEMMENT SONNé
SHOTGUN

LUNA

HIER ENCORE

DRIVE BY

SEPARER

BUNKOEUR

SEVEN BINKS

JUSTE POUR VOIR
HAPPIER

INTRO (POLAK)

XIX
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
MUSICAST

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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WAGRAM

WAGRAM
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80
91

83
90

54

105
75
104
92

34
93

150
99

169
144
56
39
102
33
63

CARDI B, BAD BUNNY & J BA...

NAESTRO FEAT. MAITRE GIMS...

YL FEAT. TIMAL
VEGEDREAM & SOFIANE
DOSSEH

SOOLKING

PLK

COLUMBINE & LUJIPEKA
PLK

HOSHI

RK

NIO GARCIA, DARELL & CASP...
A$AP ROCKY FEAT. SKEPTA
DADJU

KOBA LAD

DAMSO

PLK FEAT. PALUCH

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

JUICE WRLD

NICKY JAM & J. BALVIN
KAARIS, 4KEUS GANG, Q.E F...
DADJU

DADJU

COLUMBINE

KOBA LAD

ALVARO SOLER

KOBA LAD

COLUMBINE & LUJIPEKA

shnep
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I LIKE IT

BELLA CIAO

PAS PAREIL

JUSQU'ICI TOUT VA BIEN
HABITUé

GUERILLA

ILS NOUS COMPRENNENT PAS
BORDERLINE

LE SEL

TA MARINIERE

QUI JE SUIS

TE BOTé

PRAISE THE LORD (DA SHINE)
TU N'ES PAS MOI

TOUT

SMOG

GOZIER

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN
LUCID DREAMS (FORGET ME)
X

RAFALER

REINE

BOB MARLEY
JREFAISCEQUEJEVOIS
RECUL

LA CINTURA

EVERYDAY

BART SIMPSON

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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97
106

116
78

103
121

112
94
87
118
120
101

67
122

134
88
117

131
140

JUL

DAVID GUETTA & SIA
VLADIMIR CAUCHEMAR

PLK

LARTISTE

RK

KYGO & IMAGINE DRAGONS
SADEK

LIL PEEP & XXXTENTACION

JASON DERULO & DAVID GUET...

DABS& SOFIANE

BENNY BLANCO, HALSEY & KH...

JAZZY BAZZ FEAT. NEKFEU
RK

ED SHEERAN

NINHO

DA UZI FEAT. NINHO

LADY GAGA

COLUMBINE

TIESTO & DZEKO FEAT. PREM...

DINOS

6IX9INE FEAT. BOBBY SHMUR...

CAMILA CABELLO FEAT. YOUN...

RK

PNL

THE PRINCE KARMA

MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. BONN
DIVA FAUNE

shnep
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TOTO ET NINETTA
FLAMES

AULOS

WEED

DINERO

24 CARATS

BORN TO BE YOURS
BEP BEP

FALLING DOWN
GOODBYE

DANS LE BAT
EASTSIDE

ETERNITé

TIERQUAR

PERFECT

FENDI

ENTRE LES MURS
ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
LA GLOIRE OU L'ASILE
JACKIE CHAN

VIENS DANS MON 93
STOOPID

HAVANA
#DANSLETIERQUAR (NANTES)
A L'AMMONIAQUE
LATER BITCHES

HIGH ON LIFE

GET UP!
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CAROLINE FRANCE
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BECAUSE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
TUNECORE

IDOL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

Tl



167
168
169
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171
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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193
194

130
135
89

141

125
138
145
181
42
66
95

142
159
85

170

147
160
157
155
57

176
166
119

STILL FRESH FEAT. HARISTO...
TYGA FEAT. OFFSET
RK

LOMEPAL

DADJU

YARO FEAT. NINHO
DAMSO

KORE & L'ALGERINO
JEREMY FREROT
KOBA LAD

SADEK

RK

BUSTA FLEX

DADJU

KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM X TH...

MATT SIMONS

NAZA

COLUMBINE & FODA C
EDDY DE PRETTO

DADJU FEAT. MATTRE GIMS
VEGEDREAM X DJ LESKA

RUDIMENTAL FEAT. JESS GLY...

NINHO

NINHO

KOBA LAD

SHAWN MENDES
VALD

CHARLES AZNAVOUR

shnep

ELLE M'A DIT
TASTE

JME BALADE

YEUX DISENT
ESCORT

BUCCI NIGHT
IPSéITé

VA BENE

REVOIR

INTRO (V1)

JDJ

MON REUF

JAY-Z

COMME & CHAQUE FOIS
WHENEVER

WE CAN DO BETTER
P*TAIN DE M*RDE
MIRADOR

KID

PAR AMOUR

LA FUITE

THESE DAYS

M.LL.S 2.0

UN POCO

RACHeTE

IN MY BLOOD
DESACCORDé

FOR ME, FORMIDABLE
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL
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BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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PIAS FRANCE
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195
196
197
198
199
200

152
172
149
96

162
128

ALONZO

TOM WALKER

LEFA FEAT. LOMEPAL
RK

ZAZIE

KOBA LAD

shnep

SANTANA

LEAVE A LIGHT ON
PARADISE

ON SAIT

SPEED

TENEBREUX #1
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